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FIS FREESTYLE SKI EUROPA CUP 2014
STANDINGS

Men's Moguls Europa Cup

after 4 of 10 Competitions
as of 06.02.2014

P
ra

to
 L

ev
en

tin
a 

1 
   

   
M

O
G

U
LS

P
ra

to
 L

ev
en

tin
a 

2 
   

   
D

U
A

LS

P
ra

to
 L

ev
en

tin
a 

3 
   

   
D

U
A

LS

M
eg

ev
e 

1 
M

O
G

U
LS

M
eg

ev
e 

2 
 

M
O

G
U

LS

M
eg

ev
e 

3 
   

D
U

A
LS

Jy
vä

sk
yl

ä 
1 

M
O

G
U

LS

Jy
vä

sk
yl

ä 
2 

M
O

G
U

LS

K
un

gs
be

rg
et

 1
 

M
O

G
U

LS

K
un

gs
be

ge
t 2

 
D

U
A

LS

SUI SUI SUI FRA FRA FRA FIN FIN SWE SWE

Pl. Name Nat  3
1.

01
.1

4

 0
1.

02
.1

4

 0
2.

02
.1

4

 0
6.

02
.1

4

 0
7.

02
.1

4

 0
8.

02
.1

4

 1
2.

03
.1

4

 1
3.

03
.1

4

 1
9.

03
.1

4

 2
0.

03
.1

4

TOTAL
1 KAPITONOV, Nikita RUS 50 100 100 29 - - - - - -  279
2 TADE, Marco SUI 80 29 45 100 - - - - - -  254
3 LOTH, Arwed GER 100 13 29 50 - - - - - -  192
4 GAIDDON, Gael FRA 22 40 80 45 - - - - - -  187
5 UGLOVSKI, Andrey RUS 29 26 32 80 - - - - - -  167
6 ELOFSSON, Felix SWE 40 50 29 36 - - - - - -  155
7 MIKHAYLOV, Maxim RUS 60 45 50 - - - - - - -  155
8 LEJEUNE, Theo FRA 45 20 36 32 - - - - - - 133
9 KANNINEN, Topi FIN 36 80 14 - - - - - - - 130

10 ANUFRIEV, Egor RUS 20 60 29 13 - - - - - - 122
11 SERGEEV, Vitaly RUS 26 - 60 22 - - - - - - 108
12 ESCOBAR, Jules FRA 16 22 29 40 - - - - - - 107
13 KYLLÖNEN, Harri FIN 32 36 29 - - - - - - - 97
14 SCHWARZ, Marvin GER 18 3 - 60 - - - - - - 81
15 KAUFMANN, Pirmin GER 15 32 29 - - - - - - - 76
16 MESSIEZ, Nicolas FRA - 18 40 15 - - - - - - 73
17 GEDROVIC, Evgeny RUS 10 15 29 12 - - - - - - 66
18 WERSEN, Nils SWE 24 - 29 11 - - - - - - 64
19 MURA, Adrien FRA 7 16 14 16 - - - - - - 53
20 SYCHEV, Danila RUS 5 14 14 20 - - - - - - 53
21 JIMENEZ-WEESE, Marc GER - 11 14 26 - - - - - - 51
22 LENVERS, Jeremy FRA - 9 14 18 - - - - - - 41
23 PETLISHEV, Vitaly RUS - 24 14 - - - - - - - 38
24 GUIGNARD, Florian FRA 12 10 14 - - - - - - - 36
25 MOUTHON, Gabin FRA 13 5 14 - - - - - - - 32
26 BOUARD, Adrien GER 14 - 14 - - - - - - - 28
27 DELIV, David SWE - 12 14 1 - - - - - - 27
28 GARBE, Julius GER 9 7 - 9 - - - - - - 25
29 GERKEN SCHOFIELD, Tho GBR 4 - 14 7 - - - - - - 25
30 MUSTONEN, Miska FIN - - - 24 - - - - - - 24
31 BRAMBRINK, Manuel GER 2 1 14 4 - - - - - - 21
32 STEGFELDT, Emil SWE - 6 14 - - - - - - - 20
33 ERIKSSON, Oscar SWE 3 - 14 - - - - - - - 17
34 AIGNER, Thomas AUT - - 14 - - - - - - - 14
35 FERIOLI, Luca ITA - - 14 - - - - - - - 14
36 GRASEMANN, Tim GER - - - 14 - - - - - - 14
37 MARTINI, Tristano SUI 11 - - 2 - - - - - - 13
38 AXELLIE, Anton SWE 6 - - 6 - - - - - - 12
39 MÜHLEBACH, Florian SUI 8 - - 3 - - - - - - 11
40 HERNES, Georg NOR - - - 10 - - - - - - 10
41 GUSEV, Vladislav RUS - 8 - - - - - - - - 8
42 HONZIG, Daniel CZE - - - 8 - - - - - - 8
43 OLLIER, Yoan FRA - - - 5 - - - - - - 5
44 HELLQUIST, Edvin SWE - 4 - - - - - - - - 4
45 OTTOSSON, Max SWE - 2 - - - - - - - - 2
46 HLAVSA, Daniel CZE 1 - - - - - - - - - 1
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